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Item No. KINDU.TB.BL

General
Description
Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Table Leg Material
HeightUnderTheTable (cm)

Packaging
Gross Weight (kg)

MarketingText

KINDU table base black
FIX

INDOOR

Necessary

72
67
45
11
iron
72

12

Creating a pleasant working environment, that's what we're all about!

This can be done at home or at the office. Castle Line has various office solutions so that your workplace

can be perfectly harmonised with the rest of your interior.

ﬂ ltem No. KINDU.TB.BL
KINDU table base black
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